Technisches Datenblatt
Abstandschelle 732

Art.-Nr. 1362444

st stan

Schraubenmaterial Stahl.

G galvanisch verzinkt

Art-Nr,

Typ

Bezeichnung 1
Bezeichnung 2
Dimension
Werkstoff

Werkstoff Kiirzel
Oberflache
Oberfldche nach DIN
Oberfldche Kirzel
Kleinste Verkaufseinheit

Gewicht 5,23 kg/100 St.

MaB A

MaB B

MaB b

MaB D

MaB D

MaB t1

MaB t2

MaB x

Abstand zur Wand
Anzahl der Kabel/Rohre
Ausfiihrung
Befestigungsart
Halogenfrei
Kunststoffummantelt
Spannbereich D
UV-bestandig

1 OBO | Vers. 188502

1362444

ASG 73263 G
Abstandschelle
mit Gewindeanschluss M6
53-63mm

Stahl

St

galvanisch verzinkt
DIN EN 12329

G

20,00 Stiick

94,00 mm

80,00 mm

18,00 mm
53,00-63,00 mm
63,00 mm

1,50 mm

1,50 mm

15,00 mm
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1,00

geschlossen
Gewindeanschluss
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53,00-63,00 mm
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